Contact and workshop registration

Please list the workshop(s) you wish to attend below.

Joseph Peller
The Brooklyn Navy Yard
building 5, suite 316
63 Flushing Avenue unit 180
Brooklyn New York 11205
phone 718-599-0959
e-mail jp@josephpeller.com

All the information provided is kept strictly confidential and is not shared with anyone or any group.		
State/Province	Country	* Indicates required field
City/Town	ZIP code/Postal code	
Street Address	State/Province	
Mailing address		
Contact Phone number *		
E-mail address *		
Name *		

Please indicate if you wish to be placed on Joseph Peller's exhibition mailing list and exhibition e-mail list.

Workshop Registration:

Workshop reservations are made on a first come, first served basis and will be honored upon receipt of participant's check. Make your check payable to Joseph Peller and mail to the following address:

Joseph Peller The Brooklyn Navy Yard building 5, suite 316 63 Flushing Avenue unit 180 Brooklyn New York 11205

Upon receipt of your check you will receive a phone or e-mail, confirmation of your registration. In the event of a workshop cancellation participants will receive a full refund. Cancellations by the participant- more than 60 days = a full refund, less than 30 days prior to workshop will receive their deposit returned less a \$50 processing fee. Less than 30 days - Return of your deposit (less the processing fee) is not guaranteed unless another student takes your place. Joseph Peller reserves the right to cancel any workshop at any given time with full refund of your deposit.